
CLG COORDINATORS 

City of Anadarko 
Mr. Skip Wilkerson 
P.O. Box 647 
Anadarko, OK  73005
405-247-2481 FAX 405-247-2866
Email: swilkerson@cityofanadarko.org
CLG Status Date: 1/17/1986

City of Ardmore 
Ms. Jessica Scott 
P.O. Box 249 
Ardmore, OK  73402 580-221-2540 FAX 
580-221-7360
Email: jscott@ardmorecity.org C
LG Status Date: 12/29/1998

City of Enid 
Leroy Alsup
PO Box 1768
Enid, OK  73702 
580-616-7225
FAX 580-616-7225
Email: lďqñx¾alsup@enid.org 
CLG Status Date: 6/26/1985

City of Grandfield 
Mr. Curtis Whittington 
P.O. Box 360 
Grandfield, OK  73546 
580-479-5215
FAX 580-479-5663
Email: grandman@pldi.net 
CLG Status Date: 4/1/1988

City of Guthrie 
Mr. Dan Kassik 
101 North Second Street Guthrie, OK  
73044 
405-282-0190 FAX 405-282-0213
Email: dkassik@cityofguthrie.com
CLG Status Date: 1/4/1990

City of Muskogee 
Sarah Winkle
229 W Okmulgee Ave 
Muskogee, OK  74401
918-684-6370
FAX 918-684-6233
Email: swinkle@muskogeeonline.org
CLG Status Date: 6/10/2003

 Last Updated 2/28/2024 

City of Norman 
Ms. Anais Starr 
P.O. Box 370 
Norman, OK  73070 
405-366-5392
FAX 405-366-5379
Email: anais.starr@normanok.gov
CLG Status Date: 5/4/1998

City of Oklahoma City  
Ms. Katie Friddle 
420 West Main Street, Suite 930 
Oklahoma City, OK  73102 
405-297-3084
FAX 405-316-3084
Email: kathryn.friddle@okc.gov 
CLG Status Date: 1/9/1991

City of Ponca City  
Ms. Rhonda Skrapke 
P.O. Box 1450 
Ponca City, OK  74602 
580-763-8094
FAX 580-767-0455
Email: skraprr@poncacityok.gov
CLG Status Date: 2/6/1989

City of Sapulpa 
Ms. Nikki Howard
424 E Hobson
Sapulpa, OK  74066 
918-248-5917
Email:  nhoward@sapulpaok.gov
CLG Status Date: 2/9/1999

City of Tulsa 
Ms. Felicity Good 
Senior Planner
2 East Second Street, Suite 480 
Tulsa, OK  74103      
918-596-7602
Email: fgood@cityoftulsa.org
CLG Status Date: 12/18/1990




